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Secrets of Heaven is Emanuel Swedenborg's magnum opus, a fifteen-
volume work that delves into the inner, spiritual meaning of the Bible.
Starting from the first verse, Swedenborg goes through Genesis and
Exodus verse by verse, sometimes word by word, uncovering the
fascinating teachings behind the literal account.


